
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
April to August 2017 

 

Please note the following changes to the published schedules 

due to special events: 

 

Monday 24 April – Friday 5 May:  

TENNIS COURTS CLOSED FOR REFURBISHMENT 

 

• Sun 30 April – No Strings Badminton Cancelled 

• Thu 27 April – Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm  

• Thu 11 May – Staff Swim cancelled, pool opens 6:30pm  

• Wed 7 June – Swimming Pool Opens 6:30pm 

• Thu 8 June – Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm  

• Mon 12 June – Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Mon 26 June – Swimming Pool opens 6:30pm 

• Thu 29 June – Swimming Pool Opens 7pm 

 

May Half Term: Saturday 27 May to Sunday 4 June. 

Summer Holiday: Friday 7 July to Sunday 3 September.  

Extended holiday opening hours – details to follow. 

 

Club closed for Public Holidays on 1 & 28 May, 28 August. 

 

Wed 10 May - Fri 30 June: DC Exams (Sports Hall) - No Strings 

Badminton Cancelled 

Sat 1 July: Founder's Day - Club Open 9am to 12 noon, closed 12 

noon to 6pm (TBSG open as normal). 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Manager 


